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A G E N D A  
1. Welcome & apologies 

 
2. Election of Chair and Vice-Chair 

 
3. 
 
 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
 
 
8. 
 
 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 
11. 
 
12. 
 
 

SACRE Budget update 
 
BUSINESS MEETING 
 
Disclosures of interests   
 
Urgent items 
 
Minutes of the meeting 23rd November 2016 
 
School visits 

- Summary report/Exploring websites 
- Programme of visits to Primary Schools 

 
Annual report/Scrutiny report 

- GCSE results 
- SACRE Development Plan 

 
RE View 
 
RE Syllabus – final version for approval 
 
Update on conference ‘Continuing the Journey’ 
 
AOB 

 


